
Charly Landow, #8 
2B, 3B

Player Email:  clandow@baldwinschool.org Phone: 610-787-0386

Age: 14        DOB: 6/8/2007          
Bats:  Right     Throws:    Right
Height: 5’5”  Weight: 130   

School : The Baldwin School GPA: 4.0
Bryn Mawr, Pennsylvania
Intended Major: Biology
Honors:
PA TSA State Semi-Finalist  

Parents: Arlyn & Bob Landow
Parents Email:  arlyn.Landow@gmail.com Phone: 610-517-7338

College Counselor:
Suzie Nam
phone: 610-525-2700
email: suzie.nam@baldwinschool.org

Featured Articles:
https://www.philadelphiasportsdigest.com/news_
article/show/1166250
https://papreplive.com/2021/05/20/baldwin-
softball-features-three-sets-of-sisters/

High-School Varsity: (asked to play on varsity as 8th grader)
2021: .474 BA, .574 OBP, .632 SLG
Coach: Samantha Esque
Phone: 484-843-0938
Email: samantha.esque@baldwinschool.org

Softball Achievements:
Inter-Academic Championship 2021

2020-2021 Tournaments: Chaos 14U – Landow (Current 
Record: 39-14-3):
Witches 12th Annual Best of the West – 1st Place
Field of Screams Tournament – 1st Place
Audubon Tournament – 1st Place
Fall Elimination Tournament – 1st Place
Beat the Best to be the Best Tournament – 2ⁿd Place

Other:
Volleyball and Indoor Track
Athletic Association Head

Volunteering 
Project HIP
AED Device Fundraising

PA Chaos 14U Landow
Class of 2025

Organization Website: 
www.pachaosfastpitch.com
Team Facebook Page:  
https://www.facebook.com/Chaos-14u-Landow-
106792494486441/

Head Coach:  Bob Landow
Phone:  610-659-3600
Email: Landow@mlaclaims.com

Chaos President:  Joe Spina
Phone:  609-685-8752
Email:  chaosfastpitch@verizon.net

Hitting Instructor:  Melissa Finley
Phone:  215-983-5423
Email: mfinley1@swarthmore.edu
Em@
verizon.net

updated: 6/21

2021 Spring/Summer Schedule

May 8th & 9th: Rock Fastpitch Mother's Day Classic Newtown, PA
May 15th & 16th: First State Frenzy Wilmington, DE
May 22nd & 23rd: Witches Annual Best of the West Deptford, NJ
June 5th & 6th: Beat the Best to be the Best Flemington, NJ
June 12th & 13th: East Coast Showdown Burlington, NJ
June 19-21: Summer Frenzy Egg Harbor, NJ 
July 1-4: TNT Summer Showcase Quakertown, PA
July 9-15: Youth Nationals Louisville, KY
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